HIGH EFFICACY LINEAR HIGHBAY
MODEL: LHB-HEFF
APPLICATION
NLV Lighting Linear High Bay luminaries are
designed for a wide variety of applications for
use in warehouses, manufacturing, gyms,
parking lots, and other industrial buildings.
These fixtures are designed for 15 ft to 40 ft

PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com www.newlavie.com
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LHB-HEF-165W-50K-277V-200LPW-1X4-DSE-WH-XXX-XXX
Color
Temperature (K)
Input
Voltage (V) Size (ft) Power (W) Options
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
57K - 5700K
277V 120V – 277V
347V 120V – 347V
480V 120V – 480V
1 x 2
65
80
100
Dimming & Sensing
DDM - Dimming
DDS – Dimming + Sensing
DDE – Dimming + Emergency
DSE – Dimming + Sensing + Emergency
Color
WH  –White
CC  –Custom Color
Lens
LCA  - Clear Acrylic Lens
LPA  - Prismatic Acrylic Lens
Optics
General distribution
Narrow, Medium, Wide, or Aisle
1 x4
80
100
130
2 x 2 100
200
2 x 4
200
240
320
177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
HIGH EFFICACY LINEAR HIGHBAY
MODEL: LHB-HEFF
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
Size: 1 ft x 2 ft Size: 2 ft x 2 ft
Size: 1 ft x 4 ft Size: 2 ft x 4 ft
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
PHONE: + 1 408 641 1848
EMAIL: info@nlvlighting.com
177 Park Ave, #200, San Jose CA 95113
HIGH EFFICACY LINEAR HIGHBAY
MODEL: LHB-HEFF
INSTALLATION - SAFETY NOTICE
The installation of these fixtures shall be done by licensed and qualified contractors only. NLV Lighting shall not